
MISSOURI PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

August 14, 2013 

 
File/Case No. HC-2012-0259  
 
Missouri Public Service 
Commission  
Kevin Thompson  
200 Madison Street, Suite 800  
P.O. Box 360  
Jefferson City, MO 65102 
Kevin.Thompson@psc.mo.gov 

Missouri Public Service 
Commission  
Office General Counsel  
200 Madison Street, Suite 800  
P.O. Box 360  
Jefferson City, MO 65102 
staffcounselservice@psc.mo.gov

Office of the Public Counsel 
Lewis Mills  
200 Madison Street, Suite 650 
P.O. Box 2230  
Jefferson City, MO 65102 
opcservice@ded.mo.gov 

   
Triumph Foods, LLC  
Ryan Harding  
235 East High Street, Suite 200  
PO Box 1251  
Jefferson City, MO 65102 
ryan.harding@huschblackwell.com 

Triumph Foods, LLC 
Lowell D Pearson  
235 East High Street  
P.O. Box 1251  
Jefferson City, MO 65102 
lowell.pearson@huschblackwell.com

AG Processing, Inc. 
Stuart Conrad  
3100 Broadway, Suite 1209  
Kansas City, MO 64111 
stucon@fcplaw.com 

   
KCP&L Greater Missouri 
Operations Company  
Lisa A Gilbreath  
4520 Main, Suite 1100  
Kansas City, MO 64111 
lisa.gilbreath@dentons.com 

KCP&L Greater Missouri 
Operations Company  
Karl Zobrist  
4520 Main Street, Suite 1100  
Kansas City, MO 64111 
karl.zobrist@dentons.com 

KCP&L Greater Missouri 
Operations Company  
Roger W Steiner  
1200 Main Street, 16th Floor  
P.O. Box 418679  
Kansas City, MO 64105-9679 
roger.steiner@kcpl.com

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Enclosed find a certified copy of an Order or Notice issued in the above-referenced matter(s). 
 
 

Sincerely, 
 
 
 
 
Morris L. Woodruff 
Secretary1 
 
 

                                                            
1  
Recipients listed above with a valid e‐mail address will receive electronic service.  Recipients without a valid e‐mail 
address will receive paper service. 


